Key Runners Summary for Monday, 3 May 2021 at 6:53 am.

Horse

Abu Dhabi
Budd Fox
Chantrea
Dogmatic

Easy Rocker
Fortune Follows

Date

5May
4 May
4 May
4 May
3 May
3 May

Race

Ruakaka #8
Warrnambool #7
Warrnambool #8
Warrnambool #3
Ipswich #3
Kyneton #8

Score/
Starts
42
4/2
116
512
1
2/1

Barrier

NWOo™N

Fred
Factor
-36.2

-9.7

-3.0

-2.7

31

Months
Idle

10
3

12

Form
Score
-28.2

-47
9.0
43

151

BLP

A~ OPFL O

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

422
18.7
10.0

8.7
10.0

Emerg
Factor
-32.2
-5.7
6.0
0.3

141
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Horse

Ipso Nem Felek
LaVina
Lucques

Pocket Pistol
Thunder Cloud

Date

3 May
4 May
4May
3 May
4May

Race

Ipswich #7
Warrnambool #9
Warrnambool #6
Gunnedah #8
Warrnambool #7

Score/
Starts

2/1
2/1
95
2/1
2/1

Barrier

Fred
Factor
-04
-04
-0.8
13

Months Form
Idle Score
8.6

12 9.6
132

9.3

8.1

BLP

AR OO

Value
9.4
9.4
8.8

8.9

Emerg
Factor
7.6
8.6
11.2
6.3
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